
PROFESSIONAL RATCHET CRIMP TOOLS

R
F
 
C
R

I
M
P
E
R

S

4

®

INTERCHANGEABLE
HARDENED STEEL DIES

EASY TO REACH
SAFETY RELEASE

RATCHET ACTION MECHANISM
PROVIDES REPEATABLE AND

RELIABLE CRIMPS 

PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT

9” EXTENDED FRAME SIZE
FOR EASY LEVERAGE

The QUEST Professional Ratchet Crimp Tool series provides installers the best choice in professional

connector crimp tools. These tools are designed for durable use and provides long life dependability and

consistent, reliable terminations, crimp after crimp. They feature a 9” frame design, which allows

strong leverage during the crimp process with a ratchet action mechanism providing easy, repeatable

and reliable crimps. The tools come complete with die sets, which are also interchangeable. Lifetime
warranted. *Please contact your local distributor for warranty details.

description

RUBBERIZED
ERGONOMIC HANDLES

item #

RATCHET CRIMP TOOLS

HEX SIZES

USE FOR RG-58, 59/62 BNC/TNC 3PC. CONNECTORS

USE FOR RG-58, RG-59/62AU BNC/TNC 2PC CONNECTORS

USE FOR RG-8 N CONNECTORS

USE FOR RG-59, RG-6 TYPE CONNECTORS

USE FOR RG-58, RG-174, BELDEN 8218 3PC. CONNECTORS

USE FOR RG-59, RG-6 & BELDEN 8281 3PC CONNECTORS

USE FOR RG-6, RG-174 & BELDEN 8281 3PC. CONNECTORS

USE FOR RG-58, RG-59/62 BNC/TNC, MINI-UHF CONNECTORS

USE FOR RG-58, RG-59 PLENUM 3PC. CONNECTORS

USE FOR 10-22 AWG NON-INSULATED TERMINALS

USE FOR 10-22 AWG INSULATED TERMINALS (22-18, 16-14, 12-10)

USE FOR 12-22 AWG NON-INSULATED OPEN BARREL CONTACTS &

TERMINALS

USE FOR FIBER CRIMP CONNECTORS

USE FOR RG6 BNC, RG59 PLENUM F

PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSAL RATCHET CRIMP TOOL - 5 DIE SIZES

.255”, .213”, .068”

.305”, .228”, .068”

.429”, .128”, .100”

.350”, .320”, .255”

.213”, .178”, .068”, .042”

.324”, .255”, .068”, .042”

.324”, .178”, .068”

.255”, .213”, .100”, .068”, .052”

.213”, .190”, .068”, .042”

GAUGE SIZE MARKINGS

COLOR CODED NESTS

GAUGE SIZE MARKINGS

.213”, .178’, .151”

.275”, .213”, .068”

325”,  255”,  213”,  110”,  068”

TRF-3000

TRF-3001

TRF-3030

TRF-3020

TRF-3035

TRF-3040

TRF-3045

TRF-3015

TRF-3010

TRF-3050

TRF-3051

TRF-3052

TRF-3054

TRF-3056

TRF-3060


