

The QUEST Professional Ratchet Crimp Tool series provides installers the best choice in professional connector crimp tools. These tools are designed for durable use and provides long life dependability and consistent, reliable terminations, crimp after crimp. They feature a 9" frame design, which allows strong leverage during the crimp process with a ratchet action mechanism providing easy, repeatable and reliable crimps. The tools come complete with die sets, which are also interchangeable. **Lifetime warranted.** *Please contact your local distributor for warranty details.

RATCHET CRIMP TOOLS

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	HEX SIZES
TRF-3000	USE FOR RG-58, 59/62 BNC/TNC 3PC. CONNECTORS	.255", .213", .068"
TRF-3001	USE FOR RG-58, RG-59/62AU BNC/TNC 2PC CONNECTORS	.305", .228", .068"
TRF-3030	USE FOR RG-8 N CONNECTORS	.429", .128", .100"
TRF-3020	USE FOR RG-59, RG-6 TYPE CONNECTORS	.350", .320", .255"
TRF-3035	USE FOR RG-58, RG-174, BELDEN 8218 3PC. CONNECTORS	.213", .178", .068", .042"
TRF-3040	USE FOR RG-59, RG-6 & BELDEN 8281 3PC CONNECTORS	.324", .255", .068", .042"
TRF-3045	USE FOR RG-6, RG-174 & BELDEN 8281 3PC. CONNECTORS	.324", .178", .068"
TRF-3015	USE FOR RG-58, RG-59/62 BNC/TNC, MINI-UHF CONNECTORS	.255", .213", .100", .068", .052"
TRF-3010	USE FOR RG-58, RG-59 PLENUM 3PC. CONNECTORS	.213", .190", .068", .042"
TRF-3050	USE FOR 10-22 AWG NON-INSULATED TERMINALS	GAUGE SIZE MARKINGS
TRF-3051	USE FOR 10-22 AWG INSULATED TERMINALS (22-18, 16-14, 12-10)	COLOR CODED NESTS
TRF-3052	USE FOR 12-22 AWG NON-INSULATED OPEN BARREL CONTACTS & TERMINALS	GAUGE SIZE MARKINGS
TRF-3054	USE FOR FIBER CRIMP CONNECTORS	.213", .178', .151"
TRF-3056	USE FOR RG6 BNC, RG59 PLENUM F	.275", .213", .068"
TRF-3060	PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSAL RATCHET CRIMP TOOL - 5 DIE SIZES	325", 255", 213", 110", 068"

